Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Reverse Mount SMD LED 1204 PCB Type
Typical Characteristic Curves – Radiation Pattern
Ordering Information
Product
Emission
Color
Technolog
y
Test Current
IF (mA)
Luminous Intensity
IV (mcd)
(Typ.)
Forward
Voltage
VF (V)
(Typ.)
Orderable
Part Number
IN-S124BRYG
Yellow
Green
AllnGaP 20 715.0 2.1 IN-S124BRYG
IN-S124BRY Yellow AllnGaP 20	 1125.0	 2.0	 IN-S124BRY
IN-S124BRA Amber AllnGaP	 20	 1800.0	 2.0	 IN-S124BRA
IN-S124BRR Red AllnGaP	 20	 900.0	 2.0	 IN-S124BRR
IN-S124BRB Blue InGaN 20	 715.0	 3.3	 IN-S124BRB
IN-S124BRG Green InGaN 20	 1440.0	 3.3	 IN-S124BRG
IN-S124BRUW White InGaN	 20	 715.0	 3.3	 IN-S124BRUW
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
April 10, 2017
Page 8
IN-S124BR series
Reverse Mount SMD LED 1204 PCB Type
Label Specifications
Inolux P/N:
I	 N	 -	 S	 1	 2	 4	 B	 R	 X	 -	 X	 X	 X	 X